
CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100001 ROLL NO. 2121212001

NAME OF CANDIDATE Adiya Apon

FATHER'S NAME Inashe Apon

27 23 69 5 144

22 22 64 8 129

18 18 55 6 122

10 67

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 14 70 Passed

6

6

5

Oral

20

70

57

61

42

Practical

90

40

Part-II
IA

10

13

14

14

15

16

75

65

67

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100005 ROLL NO. 2121212002

NAME OF CANDIDATE Alka                            

FATHER'S NAME R M Kanaujia                    

27 22 71 6 157

24 25 69 6 138

22 23 68 7 136

13 70

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 13 73 Passed

5

7

8

Oral

20

80

63

61

43

Practical

90

45

Part-II
IA

10

17

13

15

14

15

86

69

68

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100006 ROLL NO. 2121212003

NAME OF CANDIDATE Ambalika Biswas                 

FATHER'S NAME Arabinda Kumar Biswas

20 22 64 7 151

22 21 62 8 131

19 19 61 6 130

12 69

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 13 70 Passed

6

6

7

Oral

20

80

61

63

42

Practical

90

42

Part-II
IA

10

16

13

16

15

15

87

69

69

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100007 ROLL NO. 2121212004

NAME OF CANDIDATE Anand Kumar Jayswal              

FATHER'S NAME Shrawan Jayswal                 

21 19 57 5 139

22 23 62 7 124

18 26 67 7 135

11 73

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 12 63 Passed

5

6

7

Oral

20

77

55

61

47

Practical

90

37

Part-II
IA

10

12

11

16

15

14

82

62

68

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100013 ROLL NO. 2121212005

NAME OF CANDIDATE Beenu Singh                     

FATHER'S NAME Triloki Singh                   

23 24 70 6 156

18 21 59 7 127

22 16 62 6 138

11 67

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 12 58 Passed

6

6

7

Oral

20

80

61

70

41

Practical

90

32

Part-II
IA

10

17

14

17

15

14

86

68

76

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100019 ROLL NO. 2121212007

NAME OF CANDIDATE Harinder Jeet Kaur              

FATHER'S NAME Manjit Singh                    

27 23 75 7 165

21 22 65 8 141

19 23 64 7 134

10 74

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 11 57 Passed

7

7

7

Oral

20

83

68

63

48

Practical

90

33

Part-II
IA

10

18

15

15

16

13

90

76

70

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100027 ROLL NO. 2121212008

NAME OF CANDIDATE Ngilyang Sunia                  

FATHER'S NAME Ngilyang Tanyo                  

22 22 66 6 146

19 21 59 7 126

17 15 56 7 124

12 77

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 11 70 Passed

5

6

8

Oral

20

74

60

61

49

Practical

90

46

Part-II
IA

10

17

13

16

16

13

80

67

68

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100029 ROLL NO. 2121212009

NAME OF CANDIDATE Niharika Maurya                 

FATHER'S NAME Ashok Kumar Maurya

24 18 64 6 154

16 20 55 7 121

15 23 60 6 127

10 67

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 10 64 Passed

5

6

6

Oral

20

84

59

61

42

Practical

90

42

Part-II
IA

10

17

13

16

15

12

90

66

67

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100033 ROLL NO. 2121212010

NAME OF CANDIDATE Rajalakshmi Madathodiyil        

FATHER'S NAME Ramachandran Madathodiyil

27 26 78 7 167

19 23 59 8 130

23 20 68 8 145

11 69

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 14 71 Passed

7

6

8

Oral

20

82

63

69

42

Practical

90

42

Part-II
IA

10

18

11

17

16

15

89

71

77

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100034 ROLL NO. 2121212011

NAME OF CANDIDATE Sakshi Sharma                   

FATHER'S NAME Bharat Bhushan Sharma

26 27 78 7 166

24 23 67 7 137

23 22 67 7 136

13 78

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 15 73 Passed

7

6

6

Oral

20

81

63

62

49

Practical

90

42

Part-II
IA

10

18

14

16

16

16

88

70

69

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100041 ROLL NO. 2121212012

NAME OF CANDIDATE Srishtee Singh                  

FATHER'S NAME Devendra Singh                  

27 26 76 7 161

21 24 64 8 135

20 18 61 6 130

11 73

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 12 66 Passed

7

6

8

Oral

20

78

63

63

45

Practical

90

43

Part-II
IA

10

16

13

15

17

11

85

71

69

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100047 ROLL NO. 2121212013

NAME OF CANDIDATE Suresh Kumar Patel              

FATHER'S NAME Fateh Bahadur Patel             

28 25 71 5 154

18 24 58 7 118

17 21 57 5 123

10 69

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Remark

Result: Passed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 14 67 Passed

6

6

6

Oral

20

78

53

61

43

Practical

90

40

Part-II
IA

10

12

10

13

16

13

83

60

66

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

MARKS SHEET
B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012

LUCKNOW

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD100003 ROLL NO. 2121212014

NAME OF CANDIDATE Ajeet Kumar Yadav

FATHER'S NAME Indradev Yadav

27 19 64 5 151

16 24 54 6 113

16 18 53 6 120

NA NA

NAME OF SUBJECTS Theory
Part-I

Total Of 
Theory+IA+

Oral

IA Grand Total

Gen and Dental 
Pharmacology and 
Therapeutic

Gen Pathology and 
Microbiology

Dental Materials

Pre Clinical Conservative

Minimum Pass Marks 50 3.5 100
35 35 100 10 200Maximum Marks

Passed

Passed

Passed

NSU

Remark

Result: Failed

EXAMINATION HELD IN July 2012

Pre Clinical Prosthodontics 12 60 Passed

5

6

6

Oral

20

82

53

61

NA

Practical

90

35

Part-II
IA

10

13

8

13

NA

13

87

59

67

Practical 
Total

50
100

3.5

NAME OF SUBJECTS IA Grand Total

Minimum Pass Marks 7 50
20 100Maximum Marks

RemarkOral

20

Practical

60


