## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10000	1	ROLL NO.	2121212001
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Adiya Apon	]	
FATHER'S NAME	Inashe Apon	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	IA	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	27	23	6	13	69	70	5	75	144	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	22	22	6	14	64	57	8	65	129	Passed
Dental Materials	18	18	5	14	55	61	6	67	122	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	15	42	10	67	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	16	40	14	70	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10000	5	ROLL NO.	2121212002
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Alka	]	
FATHER'S NAME	R M Kanaujia	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	IA	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	27	22	5	17	71	80	6	86	157	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	24	25	7	13	69	63	6	69	138	Passed
Dental Materials	22	23	8	15	68	61	7	68	136	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	14	43	13	70	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	15	45	13	73	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10000	5	ROLL NO.	2121212003
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Ambalika Biswas		
FATHER'S NAME	Arabinda Kumar Biswas		
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	ΙΑ	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	20	22	6	16	64	80	7	87	151	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	22	21	6	13	62	61	8	69	131	Passed
Dental Materials	19	19	7	16	61	63	6	69	130	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	15	42	12	69	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	15	42	13	70	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10000	7	ROLL NO.	2121212004
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Anand Kumar Jayswal		
FATHER'S NAME	Shrawan Jayswal		
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	IA	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	IA	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	21	19	5	12	57	77	5	82	139	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	22	23	6	11	62	55	7	62	124	Passed
Dental Materials	18	26	7	16	67	61	7	68	135	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	15	47	11	73	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	14	37	12	63	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10001	3	ROLL NO.	2121212005
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Beenu Singh	]	
FATHER'S NAME	Triloki Singh	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	IA	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	ΙΑ	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	23	24	6	17	70	80	6	86	156	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	18	21	6	14	59	61	7	68	127	Passed
Dental Materials	22	16	7	17	62	70	6	76	138	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	15	41	11	67	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	14	32	12	58	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10001	9	ROLL NO.	2121212007
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Harinder Jeet Kaur	]	
FATHER'S NAME	Manjit Singh	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	IA	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	27	23	7	18	75	83	7	90	165	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	21	22	7	15	65	68	8	76	141	Passed
Dental Materials	19	23	7	15	64	63	7	70	134	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks		-	7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	16	48	10	74	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	13	33	11	57	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10002	7	ROLL NO.	2121212008
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Ngilyang Sunia		
FATHER'S NAME	Ngilyang Tanyo	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	ΙΑ	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	22	22	5	17	66	74	6	80	146	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	19	21	6	13	59	60	7	67	126	Passed
Dental Materials	17	15	8	16	56	61	7	68	124	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks	1		7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	16	49	12	77	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	13	46	11	70	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

#### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10002	9	ROLL NO.	2121212009
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Niharika Maurya	]	
FATHER'S NAME	Ashok Kumar Maurya	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	IA	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	IA	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	24	18	5	17	64	84	6	90	154	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	16	20	6	13	55	59	7	66	121	Passed
Dental Materials	15	23	6	16	60	61	6	67	127	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	15	42	10	67	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	12	42	10	64	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD1000	033	ROLL NO.	2121212010
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Rajalakshmi Madathodiyil		
FATHER'S NAME	Ramachandran Madathodiyil		
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	IA	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	IA	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	27	26	7	18	78	82	7	89	167	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	19	23	6	11	59	63	8	71	130	Passed
Dental Materials	23	20	8	17	68	69	8	77	145	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	16	42	11	69	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	15	42	14	71	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10003	4	ROLL NO.	2121212011
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Sakshi Sharma	]	
FATHER'S NAME	Bharat Bhushan Sharma	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	ΙΑ	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	26	27	7	18	78	81	7	88	166	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	24	23	6	14	67	63	7	70	137	Passed
Dental Materials	23	22	6	16	67	62	7	69	136	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks	1		7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	16	49	13	78	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	16	42	15	73	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

#### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10004	1	ROLL NO.	2121212012
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Srishtee Singh	]	
FATHER'S NAME	Devendra Singh	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	IA	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks			3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	27	26	7	16	76	78	7	85	161	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	21	24	6	13	64	63	8	71	135	Passed
Dental Materials	20	18	8	15	61	63	6	69	130	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	17	45	11	73	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	11	43	12	66	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10004	7	ROLL NO.	2121212013
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Suresh Kumar Patel		
FATHER'S NAME	Fateh Bahadur Patel		
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	ΙΑ	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks	<b>I</b>		3.5		50		3.5	50	100	
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	28	25	6	12	71	78	5	83	154	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	18	24	6	10	58	53	7	60	118	Passed
Dental Materials	17	21	6	13	57	61	5	66	123	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks			7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	16	43	10	69	Passed
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	13	40	14	67	Passed

## **MARKS SHEET**

### **B.D.S. SECOND PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION OF 2012**

ENROLLMENT NO. KGBD10000	3	ROLL NO.	2121212014
NAME OF CANDIDATE	Ajeet Kumar Yadav		
FATHER'S NAME	Indradev Yadav	]	
EXAMINATION HELD IN	July 2012		

NAME OF SUBJECTS		eory Part-II	ΙΑ	Oral	Total Of Theory+IA+ Oral	Practical	IA	Practical Total	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	35	35	10	20	100	90	10	100	200	
Minimum Pass Marks		3.5		50	-	3.5	50	100		
Gen and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutic	27	19	5	13	64	82	5	87	151	Passed
Gen Pathology and Microbiology	16	24	6	8	54	53	6	59	113	Passed
Dental Materials	16	18	6	13	53	61	6	67	120	Passed

NAME OF SUBJECTS	Oral	Practical	IA	Grand Total	Remark
Maximum Marks	20	60	20	100	
Minimum Pass Marks		-	7	50	
Pre Clinical Conservative	NA	NA	NA	NA	NSU
Pre Clinical Prosthodontics	13	35	12	60	Passed

**Result:** Failed